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H 2575 Joint Resolution, By D. Blackwell, M.O. Alexander, P.B. Harris and D.C. Waldrop
A Joint Resolution to provide an increase in the base retirement benefit for retired members of the South Carolina
Retirement System who retired prior to July 1, 1972, and to provide the formula for the increase.

03/03/87
03/03/87
04/14/87
04/16/87
04/16/87
04/16/87
04/21/87
04/22/87
04/22/87

House
House
House
House
House
House
House
Senate
Senate

Introduced and read first time HJ-802

Referred to Committee on Ways and Means HJ-802

Committee report: Favorable with amendment Ways and Means HJ-1811
Objection by Rep. Kirsh HJ-1992

Amended HJ-1992

Read second time HJ-1993

Read third time and sent to Senate HJ-2038

Introduced and read first time SJ-1425

Referred to Committee on Finance SJ-1425
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