South Carolina Legislature

May 19, 2024, 01:30:31 am

Session 107 - (1987-1988)

H 2575 Joint Resolution, By D. Blackwell, M.O. Alexander, P.B. Harris and D.C. Waldrop

A Joint Resolution to provide an increase in the base retirement benefit for retired members of the South Carolina Retirement System who retired prior to July 1, 1972, and to provide the formula for the increase.

03/03/87	House	Introduced and read first time HJ-802
03/03/87	House	Referred to Committee on Ways and Means HJ-802
04/14/87	House	Committee report: Favorable with amendment Ways and Means HJ-1811
04/16/87	House	Objection by Rep. Kirsh HJ-1992
04/16/87	House	Amended HJ-1992
04/16/87	House	Read second time HJ-1993
04/21/87	House	Read third time and sent to Senate HJ-2038
04/22/87	Senate	Introduced and read first time SJ-1425
04/22/87	Senate	Referred to Committee on Finance SJ-1425